	� Up to 1.3GHz system-on-chip NXP
MPC864xD with dual PowerPC®
e600 processor cores, dual
integrated memory controllers,
DMA engine, PCI Express
interface, Ethernet, and local I/O
	� Extended temperature
(-40°C to +71°C) and rugged

modules, single board computers and application-ready platforms that extend insight, intelligence, and analytical capabilities closer to where the data is generated -
optimizing a range of use cases across industries and rugged environments.
Ordering Information
Part Number
MVME7100-0173-2GF 1.3GHz MPC8641D, 2GB DDR2 memory, 2GB NAND flash, IEEE (ENP1) 0.62 kg
Related Products
XMCSPAN-001 XMC Expansion, IEEE handles
MVME7216E-101 Rear transition module
MVME721ET-101-CC-2 Extended temp RTM, new NEW I/O on 5 row P2, two GbE, four serial, PIM, 6E (for use with
MVME3100/4100/7100)
SERIAL-MINI-D2 Serial cable - Micro D sub connector to standard DB-9
ACC/CABLE/SER/DTE/6E Serial cable, RD 009, 2M, 2 DTE MD/D, RJ-45 to DB-9
Penguin Edge™ MVME7100 | MVME7100-DS-18-Apr-2023
Contact Us
+1 602-438-5720